left hand model shown
with optional deck-mount prerinse unit
(dishwasher not included)
Certifications / Approvals
EG50.10   Rev. 11/22
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG50.10

he
lf
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 11/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Soiled Dishtables with Landing Shelf
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
left-hand model shown
                                                             Spec-Master®
    16 gauge               16 gauge               14 gauge                                                       Dimensions
    type 430                type 304                type 304                                                    A                     B                  weight
     model #                 model #                 model #            description                in.      mm         in.    mm        lbs.        kg
SDTLL-66-16/4        SDTLL-66-16/3        SDTLL-66-14/3         left-hand model             66˝     1676           7˝     178        165       74.8
SDTLR-66-16/4       SDTLR-66-16/3        SDTLR-66-14/3         right-hand model           66˝     1676           7˝     178        165       74.8
SDTLL-72-16/4        SDTLL-72-16/3        SDTLL-72-14/3         left-hand model             72˝     1829         13˝     330        175       79.4
SDTLR-72-16/4       SDTLR-72-16/3        SDTLR-72-14/3         right-hand model           72˝     1829         13˝     330        175       79.4
SDTLL-78-16/4        SDTLL-78-16/3        SDTLL-78-14/3         left-hand model             78˝     1981         19˝     483        185       83.9
SDTLR-78-16/4       SDTLR-78-16/3        SDTLR-78-14/3         right-hand model           78˝     1981         19˝     483        185       83.9
SDTLL-84-16/4        SDTLL-84-16/3        SDTLL-84-14/3         left-hand model             84˝     2134         25˝     635        195       88.5
SDTLR-84-16/4       SDTLR-84-16/3        SDTLR-84-14/3         right-hand model           84˝     2134         25˝     635        195       88.5
SDTLL-96-16/4        SDTLL-96-16/3        SDTLL-96-14/3         left-hand model             96˝     2438         37˝     940        210       95.3
SDTLR-96-16/4       SDTLR-96-16/3        SDTLR-96-14/3         right-hand model           96˝     2438         37˝     940        210       95.3
SDTLL-108-16/4      SDTLL-108-16/3      SDTLL-108-14/3       left-hand model           108˝     2743         49˝   1245        335     152.0
SDTLR-108-16/4     SDTLR-108-16/3      SDTLR-108-14/3       right-hand model         108˝     2743         49˝   1245        335     152.0
SDTLL-120-16/4      SDTLL-120-16/3      SDTLL-120-14/3       left-hand model           120˝     3048         61˝   1549        375     170.1
SDTLR-120-16/4     SDTLR-120-16/3      SDTLR-120-14/3       right-hand model         120˝     3048         61˝   1549        375     170.1